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Event 27b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 39 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) 3:23.599
Half Lap 14.560 (2)

Lap 1 23.544 23.544 (1)
Lap 2 16.538 40.083 (1)
Lap 3 15.838 55.921 (1)
Lap 4 15.478 1:11.399 (1)
Lap 5 16.006 1:27.406 (1)
Lap 6 16.544 1:43.950 (1)
Lap 7 16.992 2:00.942 (1)
Lap 8 17.272 2:18.215 (1)
Lap 9 16.935 2:35.150 (1)

Lap 10 16.536 2:51.687 (1)
Lap 11 16.164 3:07.851 (1)
Lap 12 15.748 3:23.599 (1)

2. 44 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) caught
Half Lap 14.375 14.375 (1)

Lap 1 23.844 23.844 (2)
Lap 2 18.755 42.599 (2)
Lap 3 18.784 1:01.384 (2)
Lap 4 18.850 1:20.234 (2)
Lap 5 19.142 1:39.376 (2)
Lap 6 19.763 1:59.140 (2)
Lap 7 1:24.925 3:24.066 (2)


